
 
                                                                  Date: 29/02/2020  

C102 (2019-20) 

To, 

Pre-primary and Primary School Parents (Nursery-Grade 7) 

 

Dear Parents, 

Greetings! 

 

Please find important dates for the month of march 

Day and Date Event Grade Timing 

Monday,2nd - Friday,6th 

March’20 
Mock test week Grades 1-7 within school hours 

Monday,9th – Thursday,12th  

March’20 
Revision week Grades1-7 within school hours 

Tuesday,10th March’20 Holi Holiday Whole School - 

Friday, 13th March’20 Rangapanchami Holiday Whole School - 

Saturday, 14th March’20 Non-working  Whole School - 

Tuesday,17th –Tuesday,24th  

March’20 

Final examinations 

*Learners to wear Blue and 

Grey Uniforms 

Whole School As per Time -Table 

Friday, 20th March’20 
Send Off party  

Early Years 

*Learners to wear party wear. 

Nursery to Sr Kg 

 
Regular school hours 

Saturday, 21st March’20 
Graduation day Senior 

Kindergarten 

*PTM early years 

Nursery to Sr Kg 

Graduation day- 9.30 am 

to 10.30 am 

*followed by 

Early years PTM in the 

respective classrooms 

Tuesday, 24th March’20 
Send Off party 

*Learners to wear party wear. 
Grades 1-7 8.30 am to 11.00am 

Wednesday, 25th March’20  Gudi Padwa Holiday Whole School - 

Friday, 27th March’20 

PTM 

*followed by uniforms and 

books collection 

Grades 1-4 
Schedule will be shared 

shortly 

Saturday, 28th March’20 

PTM 

*followed by uniforms and 

books collection 

Grades 5-7 
Schedule will be shared 

shortly 

Monday,30th March and 

Tuesday,31st March 
Holiday –Academic year end. Whole School - 

*Academic Year 2020-2021 commences on Wednesday, 1st April 2020 

(Schedule for the same will be shared shortly) 

Thank you 

Team SVM 


